J(A'IQ-'t\:rlGRR, HAIGLER, ALDERMAN, BRYANT & YON
f{r.v~u-- PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATIORNEYS AND COUNSELORS AT LAW
~\JG 2, 0 1001
Ortando~CM~L RO~~ha!f!! O!!ice
Suile 800 12" Floof
111 North Orange Avenue 108 East College Avenue

(~Ple checks for a single application are not accepted, please send one check for $ ft)"s:. .
( ) No remittance advice (FCC Form IS9) accomoanied your submission
( ) The payment type code is needed.
( ) The remittance advice form is incomplete or obsolete.
( ) When paying with a single remittance and filing for more than one applicant. or filing more than one
call sign/identifier, each item must be listed individually on FCC Form IS9/1S9C Remittance Advice.
( ) The credit card section ofFCC Fonn 159 Remittance Advice needs Expiration date __Signature.
t ) Block 3 must be completed (please enter $---> to authorize a credit card charge, only the credit card holder can
complete this item.
{ ) Your credit card was denied by Autborizations~ please confirm or correct card number.
( ) Your credit card was declined; ifany question., please contact bank that issued card.
( ~ Please sign the application form; original signature required (not photocopy or stamp).
( ) Please include a signed form FCCS74R., FCC40SA. FCC60lor FCC60S. Signature must be original; photocopy or
facsimile stamp not acceptable.
( ) OrnER:
Please refer to the enclosed Fee Filing Guide for further instructions, and mail your corrected application., remittance
advice fonn and payment to the appropriate P. O. Box in Pittsburgh. PA.
If you have funhcr questions. please contact the FCC at: Ie88tt-!!5 5322 .,. 202-418-1995
Sincerely,
FCC Financial Operations~f ttq')q s;j.lq 3.'tJl-f
Enclosures: (JAJI fJ ;;, A For Office Use Only:
Filina Guide ,.,,.,. "./~I '1:/\'--
~~:m(S) S .i?(D Rec°d in P. O. Box II , m
~N
Proc#l~
Proc 112~
FCC FOR~I ::!~o
,\,O\'E\IBER :000
READ INSTRUCTIONS CAREFULLY
Approved by OMB
BEFORE PROCEEDING
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION 3060-0589
REMITTANCE ADVICE Page No .1. of ...2-
(l) LOCKBOX # ~',: 1~/IV;Ll UJ, JUL 2SZD:~1 SPECIAL USE
FCC USE ONLY
SECTION A - PAYER INFORMATlO1'\
(2) PAYER NAME (if oavinll bv credit card. enter name exaetlv as it aooears on your card) 3) TOTAL AMOUNT PAID (U.S. Dollan IIIId cents)
Katz. Kutter Hai~ler. Alderman. Brvant & Yon. P.A. 630.00
(4) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. I
l?t'h 'FlnnT"
(5) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
106 FS'lI'lt' r.nll~o .. A:v~nll~
(6) CITY ) STATE I(8) ZIP CODE
Tallahassee FL 32301
(9) DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER (includc area code) (10) COUNTRY CODE (ifnol in U.S.A.)
850-224-9634
FCC REGISTRATION NUMBER (FRN) AND TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER mN) REQUIRED
(11) PAYER (fRN) 12) PAYER (TIN)
59-2852956
IF PAYER NAME AND THE APPLICANT NAME ARE DIFFERENT, COMPLETE SECTION B
IF MORE THAN ONE APPLICAI''T, USE CONTINUATION SHEETS (FORM 159-C)
(13) APPLICANT NAME
Buehner-Frv. Inc.
(~4) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO. I
2975 Bovd Acres Road
(IS) STREET ADDRESS LINE NO.2
Suite 2